
Bijlage 1

Kamer 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totaal
OVM gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde BHP
DE ANDERLECHTSE HAARD 319,08 408,86 526,70 653,35 1 170,23 1 542,67 519,33
AAN DE RAND VAN HET ZONIENWOUD 374,98 356,62 451,05 542,33 646,94 996,27 616,86 445,24
LE LOGIS-FLOREAL 212,02 343,39 386,07 391,59 489,80 733,35 388,49
DE BRUSSELSE WONING 412,93 501,64 623,44 748,71 1 033,41 1 380,94 1 248,66 611,38
DE LAKENSE HAARD 309,67 493,21 618,10 765,07 993,98 584,49
COMENSIA 271,56 361,97 494,01 562,83 718,00 878,78 821,37 874,14 749,77 508,41
LOG'IRIS 262,90 377,32 501,25 594,49 760,66 979,53 474,90
BINHÔME 363,75 498,25 604,79 686,72 815,98 848,35 610,99
LOJEGA 393,37 439,85 489,61 569,82 872,62 1 515,52 1 920,28 494,92
LE LOGEMENT MOLENBEEKOIS 273,30 323,58 386,10 548,84 819,68 1 136,73 1 730,44 405,05
ZUIDERHAARD 459,83 569,80 659,91 988,33 1 172,46 1 802,11 562,74
DE GW VAN ST-JOOST-TEN-NODE 339,79 451,42 573,06 761,35 1 048,34 560,48
DE SCHAARBEEKSE HAARD 345,76 472,05 563,94 733,65 924,22 1 293,25 1 297,36 584,12
DE MODERNE WONING 432,74 601,95 678,03 864,33 1 051,21 1 218,72 596,18
EVERECITY 260,98 449,82 566,75 709,78 845,39 961,80 584,99
ALLIANTIE VAN DE BRUSSELSE COÖPERATIEVEN 244,39 314,64 378,09 458,24 534,03 623,99 400,22
Totaal 350,71 425,88 515,67 612,22 843,60 1 002,79 1 270,87 874,14 749,77 522,80



Bijlage 2

Kamer 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totaal
OVM gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH gemiddelde RH
2020 - ANDERLECHTSE HAARD 192,52 248,16 347,70 401,21 427,58 486,44 317,46
2040 - AAN DE RAND VAN HET ZONIËNWOUD 215,06 250,25 343,61 429,59 382,71 448,15 542,35 326,99
2070 - LE LOGIS-FLOREAL 136,21 248,43 331,03 387,29 414,49 492,78 347,86
2140 - DE BRUSSELSE WONING 218,00 246,07 351,00 383,54 431,54 516,98 457,32 316,27
2160 - DE LAKENSE HAARD 210,37 262,50 360,00 414,19 478,23 328,05
2170 - COMENSIA 165,84 233,23 336,02 394,16 468,71 483,93 400,24 783,20 586,08 341,81
2270 - LOG'IRIS 164,51 244,56 331,01 406,55 418,34 552,75 311,28
2400 - BINHÔME 226,14 264,51 353,48 399,33 451,36 507,74 347,94
2410 - LOJEGA 224,89 268,18 336,86 390,51 452,78 426,63 345,32 316,66
2500 - LE LOGEMENT MOLENBEEKOIS 178,31 217,78 301,92 356,11 482,95 514,54 628,80 290,20
2560 - ZUIDERHAARD 249,44 335,79 378,33 435,98 686,76 526,26 314,69
2570 - GW VAN SINT-JOOST-TEN-NODE 200,79 260,03 332,02 431,96 426,16 316,79
2580 - DE SCHAARBEEKSE HAARD 207,67 253,00 346,70 387,84 444,10 466,29 748,02 325,99
2700 - DE MODERNE WONING 260,35 369,53 465,80 473,55 487,54 572,71 365,71
2800 - EVERECITY 178,93 261,28 356,12 407,23 427,84 490,89 347,45
2810 - ALLIANTIE VAN DE BRUSSELSE COÖPERATIEVEN 162,04 236,53 349,28 404,61 480,29 415,01 352,01
Totaal 206,41 249,80 341,58 399,59 448,89 486,25 489,67 783,20 586,08 327,79



Bijlage 3

Kamer
OVM gemiddelde BHPgemiddelde RHgemiddelde BHPgemiddelde RHgemiddelde BHPgemiddelde RHgemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH gemiddelde BHP gemiddelde RH
DE ANDERLECHTSE HAARD 319,08 192,52 408,86 248,16 526,70 347,70 653,35 401,21 1170,23 427,58 1542,67 486,44 519,33 317,46
AAN DE RAND VAN HET ZONIENWOUD 374,98 215,06 356,62 250,25 451,05 343,61 542,33 429,59 646,94 382,71 996,27 448,15 616,86 542,35 445,24 326,99
LE LOGIS-FLOREAL 212,02 136,21 343,39 248,43 386,07 331,03 391,59 387,29 489,80 414,49 733,35 492,78 388,49 347,86
DE BRUSSELSE WONING 412,93 218,00 501,64 246,07 623,44 351,00 748,71 383,54 1033,41 431,54 1380,94 516,98 1248,66 457,32 611,38 316,27
DE LAKENSE HAARD 309,67 210,37 493,21 262,50 618,10 360,00 765,07 414,19 993,98 478,23 584,49 328,05
COMENSIA 271,56 165,84 361,97 233,23 494,01 336,02 562,83 394,16 718,00 468,71 878,78 483,93 821,37 400,24 874,14 783,20 749,77 586,08 508,41 341,81
LOG'IRIS 262,90 164,51 377,32 244,56 501,25 331,01 594,49 406,55 760,66 418,34 979,53 552,75 474,90 311,28
BINHÔME 363,75 226,14 498,25 264,51 604,79 353,48 686,72 399,33 815,98 451,36 848,35 507,74 610,99 347,94
LOJEGA 393,37 224,89 439,85 268,18 489,61 336,86 569,82 390,51 872,62 452,78 1515,52 426,63 1920,28 345,32 494,92 316,66
LE LOGEMENT MOLENBEEKOIS 273,30 178,31 323,58 217,78 386,10 301,92 548,84 356,11 819,68 482,95 1136,73 514,54 1730,44 628,80 405,05 290,20
ZUIDERHAARD 459,83 249,44 569,80 335,79 659,91 378,33 988,33 435,98 1172,46 686,76 1802,11 526,26 562,74 314,69
DE GW VAN ST-JOOST-TEN-NODE 339,79 200,79 451,42 260,03 573,06 332,02 761,35 431,96 1048,34 426,16 560,48 316,79
DE SCHAARBEEKSE HAARD 345,76 207,67 472,05 253,00 563,94 346,70 733,65 387,84 924,22 444,10 1293,25 466,29 1297,36 748,02 584,12 325,99
DE MODERNE WONING 432,74 260,35 601,95 369,53 678,03 465,80 864,33 473,55 1051,21 487,54 1218,72 572,71 596,18 365,71
EVERECITY 260,98 178,93 449,82 261,28 566,75 356,12 709,78 407,23 845,39 427,84 961,80 490,89 584,99 347,45
ALLIANTIE VAN DE BRUSSELSE COÖPERATIEVEN 244,39 162,04 314,64 236,53 378,09 349,28 458,24 404,61 534,03 480,29 623,99 415,01 400,22 352,01
Totaal 350,71 206,41 425,88 249,80 515,67 341,58 612,22 399,59 843,60 448,89 1002,79 486,25 1270,87 489,67 874,14 783,20 749,77 586,08 522,80 327,79
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